9:45 am

10:15 am
10:30 am
10:45 am

11:15am

11:30 am — 1:-00 pm

1:00 pm —3:30 pm

Lead Team Meeting

19 October 2011
Guest Trustee — Richard Gilchrist

AGENDA

Networking / Coffee Time

Welcome

o Lead Team — Purpose/Structure

Student Assessment & Reporting - Leah Andrews
FNMI - Goal 3 - Leah Andrews

Break

Budget / Funding Announcements — Tim Monds

EA Bootcamp — Margaret Jacob

Lunch

o Difference Between WLAN and WiFi and How It Affects Your School — Tracy Newton
e Video Licensing — Diane Lander

¢ Alberta Mapping Initiative - Leah Andrews

e Early Assessment Tool (EYE) — Leah Andrews

e Library Initiative — Leah Andrews

Next Meeting Date: November 16, 2011



